Resultatliste - side 1/1

Sogn og Fjordane-kappleiken 2025

Vokal klasse D
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Oline Ragnhild Lgvlid

2 Elin Pehrson Grytting

2 Judith Margrethe
Borlaug Vestreim

4 Dag Vanberg

5 Berner Midthjell

Hornindal
Spelemannslag

Spelemannslaget
Fjelljom

Vindfylla Spel- og
dansarlag

81

81

76

74



